
North America’s 20 Largest Nonferrous Scrap Processors
Aluminum Red Metal Zorba Number 

Company/Web Address Company CEO/President Scrap Rank Scrap Rank Scrap Rank of Facilities

OmniSource Corp. Mark Millett www.omnisource.com 1 1 3 42

Sims Metal Management Daniel Dienst www.sims-group.com 2 2 2 100+

David J. Joseph Co. Keith B. Grass www.djj.com 3 7 1 50+

Commecial Metals Co. Murray R. McClean www.cmc.com 4 3 5 48

Alter Trading Co. Robert Goldstein www.altertrading.com 6 8 7 33

Schnitzer Steel Industries Inc. Tamara Lundgren www.schnitzersteel.com 5 9 4 41

SLC Recycling/Div. of FPT Howard Sherman www.fpt1.com 8 10 8 13

Miller Compressing Co. John Busby www.millercompressing.com 10 14 9 6

PSC Metals Inc. Ronald J. Nock www.pscmetals.com 9 11 6 32

Alpert & Alpert Alan Alpert www.alpertandalpert.com 7 6 n/a 3

Cohen Brothers Inc. Ken Cohen www.cohenbrothersinc.com 11 15 15 10

American Iron & Metal Herbert Black www.scrapmetal.net 13 13 16 8

EMR North America Colin Iles www.emrltd.com 12 12 10 34

Behr Iron & Steel Corp. William J. Bremner www.jbehr.com 16 5 14 12

Newell Recycling LLC Sharon Newell Shirley www.newellrecycling.com 14 16 11 10

Yaffe Companies Richard Yaffe www.yaffeco.net 18 17 12 14

Liberty Iron & Metal Marc Olgin www.libertyiron.com 17 18 13 11

Triple M Metal Joe Caruso www.triplemmetal.com 19 19 17 6



Global Recycling Inc. Steven Gilbert www.globalrecyclinginc.com 20 4 n/a 3

Universal Scrap Metals Inc. Philip L. Zeid www.universalscrap.com 15 20+ 18 2


